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

Please call Suzy Stiles @ 
295-7006

NY PASTA GARDEN
& OCEAN GRILL
at La-Te-Da needs

exp. wait staff. All shifts.
Computer experience re-
quired. Mgr./Host, Phone 
and Delivery Drivers. Ap-
ply in person. 1075 Duval 
Square, Michael or John.

NOW HIRING
50-100 ton Cap’t for fun 
tour boat. Good Tips, Jet 
Ski Guides, and Mates. 
305-294-4515.

NASA SECURITY
Part Time Monitoring  po-
sition available.  Wednes-
day-Thursday 11pm-7am. 
Saturday-Sunday 7am-
3pm.  $8/hr.  294-1271
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KEY WEST GREAT 
HOUSE

3BR/2.5BA in KW Golf 
Club Sanctuary. Covered 
parking. Pvt pool. Unfurn. 
starting at $2,500 per mo.

plus util. 

KEY WEST BUNGALOW:
2BR/1BA in KW Golf Club. 
Unfurn. starting at $1475 

per mo. plus util. 

KEY WEST CONCH
2BR/2BA in KW Golf Club. 
Unfurn. starting at $1600 

per mo. plus util. 

BAYPOINT
2BR/2BA waterfront, 

unfurn. $1700 per mo.
plus utils. 

Call Compass Realty 
for an appt. 292-1881 or 

800-881-7368
www.trumanannex.com

3BR/2BA LAS SALINAS
New carpet, paint and tile. 
Penthouse. $1800/mo. 
Please call 304-8710. 

2BR/2BA, KEY WEST
1800 Atlantic Blvd. 

Avail. now! Ocean view 
condo for 6 month lease! 
Furnished w/pool, tennis & 
beach. $2,200 mo. Call Vic 
Musmanno, Coldwell 
Banker Schmitt 305-294-
0123.

2BR/2BA
SALT PONDS CONDO

W/D, cable included, pool, 
tennis courts, no pets. 
$1500/mo. + utilities. F/L. 
$1000 Sec. Christina 
Weinhofer 587-4807. 

2/2 SALT PONDS
Furnished, overlooking the 
pool. Washer/dryer. 
$1600. Some utilities in-
cluded. Darlene Thomas, 
Harper & Harper Realty, 
Inc. 296-3672.

2/1 CONDO
W/D, Central air, unfurn., 
$1,400/mo., util not includ-
ed. F/L/S  294-6276.

******LUXURIOUS******
TOWNHOME

1800 + sf, 2/2 with new 
custom kitchen cabinets, 
granite countertops, stain-
less steel appliances, new 
paint & tile. Pool/jacuzzi, 
outside bar, private park-
ing spaces for 2.  No pets. 
$2200/ mo + utilities.

PENTHOUSE
OCEAN VIEW

Available Now. 1/1 in 
beautiful Santa Clara No 
pets. $1150/mo.

LAS SALINAS
1BR/1BA available August 
1st. Move in condition. 
$1200/mo.

Rick Lively
Coldwell Banker

797-7233 or 296-3850 

416 CONDOS
LOWER KEYS

NICE & BIG - BIG PINE
2/2, w/over 1400 sf of liv-
ing space, nearly new ap-
pliances, CAC, fenced yd. 
w/shed. $1,000/mo. + Sec. 
849-3121. Avail. Now.

BPK 2BR/1.5BA
Canal lot, seawall, open 
water views, 2 porches, 
central air, appliances. 
Available August 1st. 
$1,500 per month, F/L/S. 
305-743-0912, 248-841-
3350.

BIG PINE
Clean furnished, 1 BR mo-
bile home. Includes utilit-
ies, cable, and W/D ac-
cess. Starting at $190 wk 
or $750 mo. + sec. No k-
9’s please. 849-3121

77 SIRIUS LANE
TAMARAC PARK

(GEIGER KEY)
$1,200 per month. No 
dogs. Maximum 2 adults. 
Call 294-1545. 

3 BEDROOM, 1 BATH
Summerland Key. On ca-
nal furnished or unfurnish-
ed. Annual or month to 
month. $1,200 month. 
745-2794.

410 MOBILE HOMES
LOWER KEYS

SUGARLOAF CANAL
Private entrance, bath, 
deck, dock.  Available 
Now! $700/mo plus $200 
sec. Ref. req’d. 745-7354

ROOM FOR RENT
in New Town, all utilities 
included, W/D, yard. 
$650/mo. plus security. 
296-7686.

IN THE HEART OF 
OLD TOWN

with private entrance, fur-
nished, all util. incl., basic 
cable TV, rent by month 
$750 + 2wk sec. 296-
4458.

FABULOUS
OCEAN FRONT

Stock Is. pvt. BDR & Bath
1 NON-SMOKER No Pets. 
Furn. $550/mo. F/L/S. Call 
anytime Mon-Fri.; wkends 
after 4:30 pm 296-2116.

DOWNTOWN
Small unfurn. rooms in 
rooming house. Suits quiet 
single. $150/$175 wk + 2 
wk sec. 4 wk. min. stay. 
A/C, shared bath, no kitch-
en, parking, laundry or 
pets. 295-8287.

AVAILABLE
AUGUST 1ST.

All utilities included. $900 
month, F/L, plus deposit. 
Private entrance, micro-
wave, refrig, pool. 292-
3887.

404 ROOMS
LOWER KEYS

ANGELA COURT
New Summer Rates--
Rooms with private en-
trance, furnished with all 
utilities including basic ca-
ble TV. Rent by the month, 
or we offer 3MO, 6MO, an-
nual lease with discounts. 
Sorry no Smoke/Pets Call 
Coldwell Banker Schmitt 
305-292-7424

******************************

HEARTBREAK HOTEL
716 DUVAL ST.

Stay in the heart of Old 
Town. Beautifully furnish-
ed, immaculately clean, 

full kitchens, tile baths, ca-
ble TV & cold A/C.

Long Stay or Short Stay 
$299 wk 
$69/night

Fest Week Vacancies
Weekly Special

296-5558.
www.heartbreakhotel.org

******************************

404 ROOMS
LOWER KEYS

ROOMS
Smoke free room

$650-$800 per month
includes all utilties except 

telephone.
296-9945.

ROOMMATE WANTED
to share furnished house 
on a canal. MM10. 
$595/mo. + 1/2 util. No 
cats. F/L/S. 797-6857.

ROOMMATE NEEDED
Nice house, yard, W/D, 
$700 month + 1/2 util. 
Pets OK. Avail. Now.  Call 
292-9642 for more details.

ROOM IN NEW TOWN
Single occupancy only. 
Share kitchen & bathroom, 
W/D. No pets, $460 with 
AC. $300 dep. 766-3605. 

OLD TOWN 
Share rooms, 4 people 
per/room. $125 Week in-
cludes all. Free Int., phone 
anywhere in USA, W/D, 
Sat. TV, no drunks or 
drugs.  292-4680.

MM25 SUMMERLAND
Key. Responsible person 
to share 2/1 house. Deck, 
AC, W/D, DW, on canal, 
room for boat. $800/mo 
plus 1/2 util. F/L. No pets. 
923-9047 or cptnmiddleton 
@hotmail.com

2/1.5 TOWNHOUSE
1 quiet, non-smoker w/ 
good refs. ceiling fans, 
deck, small yd., $499 + 1/2 
util., no pets. 292-9405.

402 ROOMMATES

1 PROF. PERS TO 
SHARE 2BR/2.5BA 

Townhouse at KW Golf 
Club. Pool, workout room 
$800/mo. includes all utilit-
ies, cable. Your br furn/un-
furn has TV, DVD, stereo, 
futon. 295-9162 or 304-
7352 avail. 8/1/04. 

402 ROOMMATES

NEED CASH???
A.N.A. Member - Private 
collector.  Wanted: all U.S. 
minted coins: copper, nick-
el, silver, gold and U.S. 
currency. Call James at 
305/744-0326 and make 
an appt. at your home or 
office. Paying higher pri-
ces than coin dealers or 
pawn/coin shops.  Turn 
that old box or bag of 
coins into cash.

355 WANTED TO BUY

PRECOLUMBIAN-PERU
Circa 1000 AD.  Children’s 
Mummy Bundle cloth dolls.
296-5733.

335 ANTIQUES

MOVING SALE 
IBM computer, scanner, 
copier, printer, large chest-
of-drawers, king size bed, 
glass top rattan table and 
chairs, 32” Flat screen So-
ny TV, wireless credit card 
terminal, etc. 587-4452. 

325 MISCELLANEOUS

OVERSTUFF COUCH
and matching loveseat, 
white w/pastel shades. 
Good condition. $200.00. 
744-9911.

MOVING SALE 
Oak entertainment center, 
1 year old. 6 Cherry 24” 
stools, corner computer ta-
ble and chairs, queen size 
wood futon with mattress 
and pillows ,13” TV/VCR, 
misc. 294-7561. 

MEMORY FOAM
MATTRESS

9” Thick queen size, devel-
op by NASA. Never used 
still in plastic. Cost $1,600, 
must sell $400 cash. 453-
0188.

Bed, Full Matt. & Box 
SpringWith antique white 
head & footboard. Very 
good condition. $150 cash 
only. 305-515-0236. 

320 FURNITURE

CLASSIFIED  CUSTOMERS:
Don’t deal with traffic or severe weather,

just pick up the phone! Most classified
advertising can be placed over the phone.

Call today.   292-7777

YOUTH PROGRAM
ASSISTANTS

MWR Boys & Girls Club 
needs honest, reliable indi-
viduals capable of imple-
menting programs for 
school age care (K-12yrs.) 
and Youth (ages 10-18). 
Minimum of 1 year special-
ized exp. preferred. Full-
time and flexible positions 
available. $10.10/hr. Call 
Kate or Jody at 293-4437.
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YOUTH DIRECTOR
PT for Middle and High 
School youth at KW United 
Methodist Church. Salary 
negotiable. Call 296-2392 
to apply.

WAREHOUSE/
SWING DRIVER

(Salary $27,000) Duties to 
include  driving, delivery, 
cleaning & performing rou-
tine maintenance on ware-
house. 1 year driving exp. 
CDL. A/B. Apply in person 
to: Goldcoast Bev. Dist 
161 US HWY 1 MM.9 
305-293-3186.

WAIT STAFF
Experience required for full 
time position, lunch & din-
ner. Apply in person at 
Salute, 1000 Atlantic Blvd. 
Higgs Beach

VP - COMMERCIAL
LENDING OFFICER

First State Bank is seeking 
experienced, professional 
candidates for our Com-
mercial Lending Officer 
position. Responsibilities 
include the effective exe-
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
gotiable based on qualifi-
cations and experience. 
Deadline to apply is 
08/06/04. Applications are 
available at: Administrative 
Branch, 293-4106.

SHERATON SUITES
KEY WEST 

Are you looking to earn 
good  money and have 

growth potential?
Come See Us!

Director of Revenue 
Management

Engineering Supervisor
Front Desk Agents

General Maintenance - 
Engineers

Bell Persons

Sheraton Team Benefits
Complete Benefits

Package,
Incentive Programs, 
Employee Discounts
Apply in person at: 

2001 S. Roosevelt Blvd.
OR

Fax confidential resume 
to: 305-294-1519

“Retirees Welcome” 
EOE/M/F/D/V

SHELL WAREHOUSE
Jewelry retail sales

associate. FT $9.00/hr. 
plus commission
Please apply at 
207 Simonton or 

call 296-4557
EOE/ Drug Free

Workplace

SERVERS  & COOKS
Family atmosphere and 
great working conditions. 
Apply in person Captain 
Runagrounds 296-9907. 

220 HELP WANTED
LOWER KEYS
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2/1 BIG COPPITT KEY
Large fenced rear yard for 
one pet. Front screened 
porch. $1,350. Darlene 
Thomas, Harper & Harper 
Property Management, 
Inc. 296-3672.

2 BEDROOM, 1 BATH 
Conch home in Old Town. 
Central A/C, hardwood 
floors, nice size tiled family 
room with French  doors to 
outside deck, for true Keys 
living. Walking and biking 
distance to everything. 
F/L/S. $1,900 per month. 
Call Kathy Hancock, Cen-
tury 21 All Keys Inc. 305-
304-4034 or email
Khancock99@aol.com

**NEWLY RENOVATED**
Old Town duplex. 3 bed-
room w/ loft bed, 1.5 bath 
A/C, W/D, gas, pure water, 
front porch and back yard. 
No dogs, yr lease, F/L/S. 
$1,850 + util. (646)644-
5756. Avail. now.

****CUDJOE KEY**** 
CANAL FRONT 3/2

Step down sea wall, easy 
ocean access, newly re-
modeled, W/D, garage, 
carport.  Be first to occupy. 
$1800. Available now! Call 
305-295-7070
******************************

******************************
SUGARLOAF KEY

Canal front 3/2, newly ren-
ovated, central A/C, W/D, 
close to school, S/D sea-
wall, beach, davits, dive 
board, access both Gulf 
and Atlantic. Available 
now, $2,000/mo. Call 305-
295-7070.
******************************

$1700/MO.
1617 CATHERINE ST. 

3BR/1BA, A/C, tile floors, 
W/D hookups, carport, no 
pets, year lease. $5100 
needed to start. Century 
21 Dave Lewis 296-3737. 

440 UNFURN. HOUSES
LOWER KEYS

SANCTUARY KEY WEST
GOLF CLUB 

2 Bedroom, 2.5 bath, ap-
prox 1200sq.ft. Designer 
furnished with jacuzzi and 
private courtyard. Long or 
short term lease. $2,400 
per month. Pets nego. Call 
304-9758.

436 FURNISHED HOUSES
MIDDLE KEYS

OLD TOWN-HISTORIC
Shotgun style single, 
2BR/1BA, AC/heat, W/D, 
quiet area. $1700 F/L/S. 
Bob 954-214-1912.

2 STORY TOWNHOUSE
Truman Annex, 542 Por-
ter. 2/1.5, 4 decks, French 
doors, furn., AC, ceiling 
fans, backyard, pool. Pets 
OK. $1,700/mo. plus util., 
sec. dep. 305-294-2257 or 
kwdigs@aol.com

434 FURNISHED HOUSES
LOWER KEYS

OLD TOWN QUIET LANE
1 Lopez Lane.  2/1 remod-
eled conch house. Com-
pletely renovated, 2 story 
living room, furnished, 
Dade County pine, air, 
ceiling fans, backyard, 
pets OK. $1,700/mo plus 
util., sec. dep. 305-294-
2257 or kwdigs@aol.com

KEY WEST/MEADOWS
3/2, 2 levels, Dade Pine 
throughout. Large yard, 
W/D, 6 mo. lease, $2,200. 
C-21 All Keys 294-4200 
ext. 19, Rob Rey. 

AVAILABLE NOW!
3/2 on crystal clear canal. 
2 min. to open water. 10 
min to reef. Triple corner 

lot. Cudjoe. 20 min to KW. 
Screened balcony. Cov-
ered parking. Huge stor-

age room. 6/12 mo lease. 
$2300 FLS. 305-872-3591

Photos at
www.

seearoomkeywest.com/js.
htm

2BR/2.5 BA 
KW Golf Club. D/W, W/D, 
cable, great view + pool 
access. No pets.  Availa-
ble Aug. 1st -Dec. 31st. 
$1750mo (216)791-9595.

1BR  CONCH HOUSE
907 Catherine St. Clean 
w/W/D, ‘fridge w/ice mak-
er, monthly pest control, 3 
AC units, clg. fans, very 
sm. backyd., incl: sewer & 
garb. 2 adults max. 
$1450/mo., F/L/$800. Sec.
Avail. 7/28. 745-1014.

434 FURNISHED HOUSES
LOWER KEYS

UNFURNISHED
EFFICIENCY APT.

By Indigenous Park. Laun-
dry, A/C, large pool, park-
ing. $1,000/mo. + util + 
sec. dep. Indoor cats Ok. 
296-6378.

STUDIOS, 1 & 2 BDRM 
APTS. IN OLD TOWN

$900-$1400. Pet friendly. 
Call M-F 9am-4pm 296-
8525 or 294-9651 for info.

SOUTH STREET
Efficiency with deck. 

$770/mo plus elect. No 
pets. References

(413)527-6500

SOLANA VILLAGE
2 level town house. Cen-
tral air, screen deck, cov-
ered parking. $1450/mo. 
C21 All Keys 294-4200 
ext. 19  Rob Rey.

SALT PONDS 
2/2, Unfurnished central 
A/C, tile floors, W/D, beau-
tiful view. F/S, $1,700 mo. 
includes utilities exclusive 
of phone. Available August 
1st. Call 294-8398 or 304-
2841.

428 UNFURNISHED
APTS. LOWER KEYS

ONE BEDROOM
APARTMENT

Located at 910B Elizabeth 
St. Available immediately. 
$1000.00/mo, plus utilities. 
Year lease. OSP. No pets. 
Contact Dan Skahen at 
Preferred Properties 305-
294-3040 ext.104.

OLD TOWN 2/1
Compound with pool 

$1475/month

SANTA CLARA 2/2
Pool, tennis courts 

$1300/month

Coldwell Banker
John Belkengren

292-7425

OLD TOWN 
APARTMENTS

Renovated, 2 bedroom, 1 
bath, approx 950sq.ft. 
W/D, D/W, wood floors, 
French doors into back-
yard.  $1,800 month plus 
utilities, F/S $3,600. Call 
296-7760.

OCEAN WALK 
APARTMENTS

KEY WEST
Office open Monday, 

Tuesday 9-6, Wednesday, 
Thursday 9-7 and Friday 

9-5.

Pool, tennis, laundry cen-
ter, basketball court, large 
pets welcome, and much 

more!

Two and three bedrooms 
now available. Rates 

starting $1,450. 
(305)292-1230.

NEWLY RENOVATED 
2/1 cottage on a lane right 
off Duval. W/D, A/C, 
$1600mo. F/L/S. Available 
8/01/04. Call 304-1482. 

LG. BRIGHT DUPL
Newly renovated midtown, 
2/1 w/lg deck + yard 
$1,525 plus $150 util incls 
cable. 923-0135/ 296-7464

LAS SALINAS 3/2
Penthouse. $2000mo. Call 
Cady Holtkamp. Preferred 
Properties, CRI. 294-3040 
ext. 112

LARGE BEAUTIFUL 
TREE TOP APT.

Large patio, pool  and util-
ities included. First month 
only, no security and no 
last month. 294-7840. 

LARGE 1 BEDROOM
Thompson & Flagler. Re-
cent reno. $1075/mo. incl. 
water. 797-3403. Avail 
Now.

CUDJOE KEY
MM21.5, 2BR/1BA duplex 
apartment $1100. Very 
nice interior, quiet location, 
laundry hook-up, fenced 
yard. 1-2 people only, no 
pets. Call Another Real 
Estate Company at 872-
4144

428 UNFURNISHED
APTS. LOWER KEYS

KEY WEST GOLF CLUB
2 Bedroom, 1.5 bath, tile 
floors, wrap around porch, 
$1,600 per month, F/D, 
pets optional. 304-9758. 

2 Bedroom, 2.5 Bath
Beautiful spa home,  pri-
vate courtyard with jacuz-
zi, $2,300 per month, F/D, 
pets optional. 304-9758. 

Key West Golf Club 
3 Bedroom, 3 bath town-
house, front and rear 
porches, up scales ameni-
ties, great view. $2,200. 
304-9758.

DUPLEX APT $1650MO.
2/1, 1000 sq ft, carpeting, 
central AC, front yard, 
spotless. 10 miles from 
Key West. 587-3483

AVAILABLE NOW!
1/1 off Duval, W/D. 
$1200/mo., incl. garb/sew-
er. Call Bascom Grooms 
Real Estate, 295-7511.

AVAILABLE NOW
2BR/1BA with backyard, 
new A/C’s in every room, 
new kitchen. $1400/mo. in-
cludes sewer and gar-
bage. Call 304-4392. 

AVAILABLE NOW
2/2 - $1650 Outstanding 
apartment with fresh paint, 
central AC, new carpet, 
with a great Old Town lo-
cation. Call Jeff Searcy 
Realty Executives at 923-
8951.

AVAILABLE NOW 
Casa Marina area, near 
beaches and downtown. 1 
bdrm cottage, lg lvrm, 
fan/ac, full kitch & bath. 
Private and quite. Lease 
and FLS required. NO 
PETS. $1050 plus elect. 
gas, cable. Call 509-1030

ATTRACTIVE MID TOWN
Two 2/1 duplex. Renovat-
ed, French doors, tile, cen-
tral A/C, pet friendly, 
$1,550/mo. plus util. F/L, 
$1,000 sec. Call 797-8698. 

APT. ON THE WATER 
Sand beach & dock. NO 
PETS, smoking or drugs. 
References. F/L/S. Ask for 
Bill at (616) 842-4404.

APARTMENT FOR RENT
Big Pine - Summerland 
area. $750 F/L/S. Call 
330-559-9499.

ADORABLE
2 BEDROOM, 2 BATH

In Old Town private rear 
deck. All new renovated at 
828 Eaton. $1,600 per 
month. 296-7903 or 360-
2910.

A GREAT CONDO
2/1, D/W, W/D, tile, gated, 
2 pools, and tennis cts, 
across from beach. $1,700 
month, security $1,700. 
Avail Sept. 1st. 587-2760. 

428 UNFURNISHED
APTS. LOWER KEYS

3 BEDROOM IN
OLD TOWN

Very large, A/C, WD, DW, 
great deck, clean. $1,900 
mo. F/L plus $1,000 secur-
ity. 296-4359 leave mes-
sage.

2BR/2BA $1400
1BR/1BA $895

Truman & Grinnell, F/L/S
No pets. 849-0160

2BR/1.5BA
Townhouse with W/D. 
797-6734 or 797-5591. 

2/1 ON CUDJOE KEY
Cen. AC,  hook up for w/d, 
large yard. Preferably for 2 
people. $1200/mo F/L/S. 
745-1564 or 745-2749.

1BR/1BA
in Old Town locale. Bright, 
cheery with W/D, AC and 
full kitchen. $1,200/mo 
plus elec. Victor Heymann, 
Realty Exec.  304-4144

1008 WHITE ST.
UPSTAIRS

Spacious 2 bedroom, 1 
bath, large living room and 
kitchen. Available August 
1st. $1,300 monthly, F/L/S. 
Call Gabriele Ostrowicki, 
Richard Pardon & Associ-
ates Inc. 849-8143. 

1 BEDROOM, 1 BATH
SUMMERLAND KEY

On deep water includes 
cable, W/D, and water. 
$950 mo. 745-6631. 

1 BEDROOM ON
SEIDENBERG

Pets allowed, $900 + util. 
Available immediately. 
304-2530.

1 BEDROOM OLD TOWN
W/D, A/C, yard, and porch. 
$1400 per month plus util-
ities. 401-849-5081. 

428 UNFURNISHED
APTS. LOWER KEYS

WOMAN WANTED
FOR CHARMING POOL

SIDE COTTAGE
Share bathroom. Available 
8/1, N/S, $650 plus util., 
F/L/S. 293-6636. 

PRIME OLD TOWN
Gorgeous 1BR/1BA with 
private patio overlooking 
court yard in quiet com-
pound. Beautifully furnish-
ed & updated. Easy walk 
to Duval or Seaport Dis-
trict. $1400/mo. includes 
sewer/ garb & water. 
F/L/S. Leave message @ 
305-923-5130.

ONE BEDROOM 
APARTMENT

Located at 1221 Packer 
Street, available immedi-
ately. $1200 per month in-
cluding utilities. Year lease 
No pets.  Contact Dan 
Skahen at Preferred Prop-
erties 305-294-3040 x104. 

422 FURNISHED APTS.
LOWER KEYS

LARGE 2BD/2BA 
Complete second floor 
with balcony. Old Town 
area. No pets. Available 
now! $1800mo. 292-3024

LARGE  BEDROOM
w/sitting room, separate 
office space and private 
bathroom in large shared 
house. Fully furn., as good 
as private apt. Must see. 
Good for single professio-
nal or couple. Avail. 8/1. 
$950/mo. 305-395-0172 

EFFICIENCY
for 1 person only. Must be 
quiet, clean & non-smok-
ing. No pets. $700/mo. In-
cludes water, electricity 
and cable. Must have ref-
erences. First & $500 de-
posit required. 296-3305.

EFFICIENCY APT. 
For 1 person available in 
Old Town. F/L/S. $750/mo. 
includes electric and wa-
ter. Call for appt 296-5027. 

DOWN TOWN SEAPORT
Furnished 1BR cottage
in secluded compound,

W/D, A/C, pool. All utilities. 
No pets. $1500/mo. 

294-3072 after 9:30am. 

CLEAN 1 BR OLD TOWN
Full tile bath, 2 TVs, 2 
ACs, fans, kitchenette, 
tile/carpet. Queen BR, full 
tile bath. W/D on site. Ca-
ble, tidy, spic & span, qual-
ity mellow house. Great for 
couple. 1 yr. lease, no 
pets/drugs. F/S/S $950 
mo. 292-1551

CHARMING 1BR/1BA 
Int Old Town.  Lush land-
scaping and pool. Now - 
December. $1600 includes 
utilities. No pets & no 
smoking. 924-0444. 

CASA MARINA 
1 bedroom, two floors 
huge apartment. Available 
now through November 
15th. No smokers. $1000/ 
mo. Includes all utilities. 
Fenced private yard and 
hot tub. 294-5701.

AVAILABLE NOW! 
MM10.5,  beautiful and pri-
vate, open water. 
2BR/1BA, perfect for sin-
gle or couple. $1,400 in-
cludes all utilities, no pets. 
F/L/S, lease. 292-3110. 

ANGELA COURT
New Summer Rates--
Rooms with private en-
trance, furnished with all 
utilities including basic ca-
ble TV. Rent by the month, 
or we offer 3MO, 6MO, an-
nual lease with discounts. 
Sorry no Smoke/Pets Call 
Coldwell Banker Schmitt 
305-292-7424

422 FURNISHED APTS.
LOWER KEYS

526 WILLIAM ST.
Elegant 2BR/2.5BA condo, 
perfect for home office, 
stylish decor, large deck, 
shared garden and pool, 
top of the line! $2500/mo. 
Lowe & Associates 292-
9508.

******************************

HEARTBREAK HOTEL
716 DUVAL ST.

Stay in the heart of Old 
Town. Beautifully furnish-
ed, immaculately clean, 

full kitchens, tile baths, ca-
ble TV & cold A/C.

Long Stay or Short Stay 
$299 wk
$69/night

Fest Week Vacancies
Weekly Special

296-5558.
www.heartbreakhotel.org

******************************

422 FURNISHED APTS.
LOWER KEYS

WATERFRONT CONDO
Living room facing the At-
lantic, unfurnished 2BR/2B 
Beautiful new condo W/D 
and all modern appliances. 
Heated pool & spa, C/ 
parking and a full service 
marina. $2,500.00 P/ utilit-
ies F/L/S.

Unfurnished beautiful con-
do w/ high ceilings over 
1400 sq ft. W/D 2BR/2.5B, 
gated, C/ parking, H/ pool 
& spa, Truman Annex on 
water  $2500 P/ utilities 
F/L/S.

Coldwell Banker, Linda 
Wokosky 305-292-7424.

SALT PONDS
2/2, 3rd floor. Covered 
parking. $1450/mo. plus 
util. Beach Club Brokers 
Inc. 294-8433.

OCEAN FRONT 
Unfurn. on Atlantic Blvd. 
Offering: 1/1 @ $1400 F/S; 
2/1 @ $1900 F/S. Pets 
OK. Preferred Properties 
Coastal Realty 294-3040 x 
102.

AVAILABLE NOW
La Brisa 2 bedroom, 2 
bath condo with W/D, 
parking, across from 
beach. $1850/mo F/L/S. At 
Home in Key West, Inc. 
296-7975.

Please contact us about 
our other rentals.

CONDOS FOR RENT

FROM $1300/MO. 

THE TAPOROWSKI 
TEAM

REALTY EXECUTIVES 
KEYS

305-292-1922

416 CONDOS
LOWER KEYS

Announce it
in Keyswide
Classified!
Call 292-7777
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THE REAL DEAL
Conch home for sale. This 
home has 10 ft. ceilings, 
Dade County Pine, and 
structurally found. This 
home is on a quiet alley at 
915 Watson St., with open 
yard space in front and 
back. For sale by Owner. 
Asking price $690,000. 
Call Tucker Saunders at 
904-612-3221.

OLD TOWN KEY WEST
1125 SOUTHARD ST.

800 sq ft Conch house on 
a 30x50 lot. $695,000 obo. 
Call Dan 747-7776.

OCEAN/CANAL FRONT!
lots/homes. $375K-$1.2M. 
FloridaKeysLocation.com

Lela  305-289-6492
Coldwell Banker Schmitt

NEW ON THE MARKET
3 Bedroom, 2 bath in the 
middle of town close to 
shopping, beaches, and 
schools, central A/C, heat, 
hardwood floors, new roof, 
new siding, 12x12 cbs 
shed, and a 12x34 deck 
perfect for entertaining. 
Plenty of room for a pool.  
Asking $689,000. Call 
Louis Paez at Coldwell 
Banker Real Estate 305-
395-1081.

MULTI UNIT HOUSE
on edge of estate area in 
Key West. 3 legal units 
2000+ sq ft. Lot almost 
5000 sq ft. Tenant occu-
pied. $1,100,000. Call Le-
slie Dalton, Richard Pa-
dron & Ass. for Showing. 
304-1482.   24 hour notice.

MILLION $ MIKE

Best Rate Assured When 
You List With Me!..

$100 Million + In Sales - 
Million $ Specialist!

10% of My Commission to 
Charity of Choice!

Call Me Today
For Your Best Price!

Mike Mele, 305-923-3000 
Cmichaelmele@aol.com

Realty Executives

KEY WEST LOCATION
Want to buy immediately a 
fixer-upper. Will pay cash. 
Call Jim @ 330-720-0555.

JUST LISTED!
2819 Staples Ave. Great 
home in quiet new town 
neighborhood. This one is 
in great condition with 
3BR/1BA and nice fenced 
yard. Plenty of room for a 
pool, or just relax on the 
decks. Shown by appoint-
ment only. Offered for 
$699,000. Call Gina Borre-
go @ Bascom Grooms RE 
for more info 305-304-
2734.

FSBO LARGE OPEN 
WATER-PROPERTY

17,000 + sq.ft., 2 resi-
dents, seawall, boatramp, 
875k. 305-745-2601. 

520 HOMES
LOWER KEYS

JUST LISTED
Canal front mobile home 
on large lot at MM9. 2/1, 
w/wood frame addition, 
5200sf lot w/tropical fruit 
trees, covered parking, 
concrete seawall & a great 
swimming canal. Plans for 
a 1348 sf modular home to 
replace existing structure 
in process. $379K. Dina 
Schoneck, Realty Execu-
tives Keys  305-747-3462 
or 747-DINA.

HURRY HURRY HURRY!
Won’t last long!

4 Evergreen Court in Key 
Haven. Beautiful custom 
turnkey canal home in 

prestigious neighborhood. 
A must see!

Offered at $1.2 million. 
Call Luis 305-304-0601. 

View photo at
www.adpixx.com

CD#3040601

FOR SALE BY OWNER 
Remodeled home, 2 bed-
room, 1.5 bath, nice yard,
new town, $495,000. Call 
747-1662.

FIXER UPPER
BARGAINS. These homes 
need work, lowest prices. 
$350,000 and up. Call for 
a free list. Free recorded 
message. 1-866-788-1024 
ID#3048. Coldwell Banker 
Schmitt Real Estate Co.

DO THE MATH
over 2000 sq ft CBS built 
in 2000. 4 bedrooms, 3 
baths, plus gr. level enclo-
sure, pool, central AC & 
tile floors, minutes from 
Key West. Reduced to 
$662,500 Joanne Taranti-
no, Island Group realty 
295-7110

CONCH HOUSE
Great Old Town location, 
2/1, approx. 1,000sf, very 
small yd., st. prkg., $579K. 
Needs total renovation. 
Priced for quick sale. Call 
Andrea Fogarty, Key West 
Properties 304-7519.

BUYING KEY WEST
REAL ESTATE?

So were John & Rose 
McCormick! “We looked 

for an affordable home to 
purchase in Key West for 
2 years. Sally found that 

home in a day and worked 
hard for us to purchase. 
Sally is a good Realtor 

who cares. Looking for a 
home to purchase? Our 

advice is Sally O’ Boyle .” 
For experienced Buyer 

Representation, call 
Sally O’ Boyle Realty.
296-9955. Key West’s 

Buyer Agency specialists 
since 1995

www.kw-fla.com.

A FORECLOSURE! 
Available now! Priced to 
sell! $189,000! For listing 
1-800-747-9364 ext R490 

520 HOMES
LOWER KEYS

BOATER’S DREAM
Deep water access to both 
Ocean and Gulf. 30’ dock 
and private boat ramp. 
Wrap-around sunset deck. 
Cayman Lane, Ramrod 
Key. $649,000. Call Cen-
tury 21 All Keys 294-4200

520 HOMES
LOWER KEYS

NEAT & CLEAN
2bed/1bath condo. Tile 
throughout. Great location, 
close to downtown. Private 
garden and more. Endless 
possibilities. Offered at 
$575,000. Free recorded 
message 1-866-539-4782. 
ID#2000. Coldwell Banker 
Schmitt Real Estate Co.

514 CONDOS
LOWER KEYS

2/2, THE GALLEON
Ocean view. 1st week of 
the year. $22K OBO 305-
510-9619

513 TIMESHARES

ATLANTIC SIDE
of US1 on Big Coppitt Key. 
2/2 large fenced in yard. 
Most pets ok with deposit. 
Available August 1st. 
$1200 F/L/S.   923-4154.

3BR/2BA
Central Air, good condi-
tion. Roy’s MHP. $50K. 
Call Fran or Aylin at 305-
942-9872 or 305-293-0008 

$55,000
2 BEDROOM, 2 BATH 

Completely remodel on 
Stock Island. Lot not in-
cluded $545. Owner fi-
nancing available. 304-
3575 or 296-7757.

502 MOBILE HOMES
LOWER KEYS

NEED TEMPORARY 
STORAGE?

20 ft. or 40 ft.  Containers 
or Trailers on your site or 
ours.  Call 294-0277.

INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE SPACE

Sizes vary:  1875 sq. ft. up 
to 2500 sq. ft.  Also fenced 
outside storage areas. 
Call 294-0277.

BUSINESS SPACE
AVAILABLE

Storage or office  space 
available on Rockland 
Key. For light industrial 
used. For information call 
Dan 296-5606. 

464 STORAGE

DUVAL ST. ENTRANCE
REAR GROUND FLOOR

Suitable for retail or office. 
Approx 550sq.ft., high ceil-
ing, all new construction, 
Mexican tile floors, $2,300 
month. 293-7034.

460 STORES

THIS YEAR NEXT YEAR 
IN KEY WEST

By beach and attractions. 
Newer 2 bedroom, furnish-
ed condo in private com-
pound. Pool, gardens, and 
security. By owner 
(440)347-0443.

KEY WEST OLD TOWN
Apts, cottages, rooms, 
houses, $350-$800 wkly. 
or  mo. Lg. tropical com-
pound,  3 swimming pools, 
tennis, parking. 305-304-
0123

BIG PINE MM29
2/1 beautiful ocean side, 
canal, furnished, dockage, 
excellent location. $1100 - 
$1300/mo. 853-0953.

ACT NOW! 
Very nice, 2 bedroom, 2 
bath at KW Golf Club. Ev-
erything you need. Pools 
on grounds, just a walk 
away. Call 296-5714 leave 
message. Available Au-
gust 1st- December. 

2BR TRUMAN ANNEX 
SHIPYARD

Check it out now for next 
season!  Call 305-292-
7605.

452 VACATION RENTALS
LOWER KEYS

RV  SITE / BIG PINE
$350 per month. 

Free cable
Seahorse RV Park MM31

305-872-2443

451 MOBILE HOMES/R V
SITES

DUCK KEY
Unfurnished, immaculate 
non-waterfront home for 
annual rental. 2 master 
suites, in-ground pool, 
screened porch, plenty of 
storage for boat on trailer. 
NO PETS! $2,200/mo. +
utilities, F/L/S available 
Sept. 1st. 305-393-3900
Karen or 305-393-9400 
Ken.

442 UNFURN. HOUSES
MIDDLE KEYS

SUMMERLAND
SPACIOUS 3/2

AC, tile, fans, screened 
porches on canal w/ sea-
wall. $2000/mo includes 
utilties. Pets considered. 
797-0005.

SUGARLOAF
Almost new 3/2 on clean 
canal. 1250 sq ft of living 
area plus a screened 
12x24 porch. Lower level 
has about 500 sq ft en-
closed storage. $2000/mo 
plus utilities F/S. Call 744-
0009 or 923-3595.

ON THE CANAL
3 bed and 2 baths, Big 
Coppitt Key. Close to open 
water, private seawall, 
$2,000 F/L/S plus utilities. 
Pets considered. Carlos 
Iglesias, Cabana Realty 
Inc. 305-294-6259 or 305-
923-7090.

440 UNFURN. HOUSES
LOWER KEYS

SANCTUARY KEY WEST
GOLF CLUB 

2 Bedroom, 2.5 spa home. 
Tile floors throughout, with 
jacuzzi and private court-
yard. $2,300 per month, 
long or short term lease. 
Pets nego. Call 304-9758.

Historic Cottage 3/1.5
in the heart of Old Town. 
Wood floors throughout. 
Great condition. $2400mo.
Offstreet parking. Long or 
short term lease. Pets op-
tional. Call 304-9758. 

RAMROD KEY- LGE 3/2
on deep water canal in 
safe, quiet n’hood. Freshly 
painted, fenced, ceramic, 
CAC & appl.  $2050/ mo. 
Jacqui Norman 797-0794. 

PORPOISE POINT
BIG COPPITT

3/2 on boating canal with 
terrace seawall. All new 
kitchen, lots of tile, 1000ft 
deck, large storage shed, 
tall palms provide shade. 
$1800mo F/L/S. Available 
Sept. 1st or sooner 304-
8901 or 294-4306.

ON CANAL 
IN SUGARLOAF

w/dock, just remodeled & 
painted. Large 2000 sq.ft. 
4BR/2BA. Double lot with 
storage $2300/mo. Owner 
is  L.R.  305-726-6071. 

OLD TOWN RENTAL
2BR/1 large BA. Very nice, 
clean & quiet. OSP, WD, 
hardwood floors, AC, fans. 
$1700/mo. incl. water, 
sewer & lawn maint. No 
smokers/pets. F/S. Avail. 
8/1. 294-4682, 797-5352 .

OLD TOWN KEY WEST
by Bayview Park. 2 bed., 1 
bath, W/D, Cuban tile, AC, 
parking. $1500/mo + de-
posit. 305-304-0123.

OLD TOWN 2/2
w/loft, central A/C, W/D, 
$2,000 mo.  + deposit, incl. 
all util., local phone. Avail. 
immed. 413 Julia St.  Tom 
304-3206.

LITTLE TORCH
Jolly Roger Estates. Large 
1BR/1BA Apt. Ground 
floor on canal. Furn or un-
furn. W/D. $1200/mo. + 
Sec. 305-745-1196 or 305-
849-0951 (cell).

KW MID TOWN
Be the first, new kitchen, 
bath, carpet and tile. 3 
Bedroom, $1,950 per 
month. Call 295-9571. 

KEY WEST 
3 Bedroom, 2 bath, CBS 
stilt house near beaches. 
Carport for 2 cars, corner 
lot, fenced yard, A/C, ceil-
ing fans, ceramic tile 
floors, utility room with 
W/D, D/W. 1 Year lease, 
$2,200 per month, F/L/S. 
294-1917 or 294-1465. 

KEY HAVEN 
3/2 Pool, dock, $2,800 mo. 
F/L/S.  305-295-0668. 

440 UNFURN. HOUSES
LOWER KEYS

KEY HAVEN
Double lot with canal front-
age. This spacious 3/2 
home includes a living, 
dining & family room. 
Large screened lanai. Two 
car garage. A MUST SEE 
for those renters seeking a 
distinguishing residence. 
$3,000/mo. F/L/S Prefer-
red Properties. 294-3040.

HOUSES FOR LEASE
Porpoise Point Town 
Home 2./2 canal front, 
pool and tennis. Small pet 
ok. $2200/mo. 

Cudjoe Key Executive 
Home 3/2 canal front. Sor-
ry no pets. $2500/mo. 

The Taporowski Team 
Realty Executive Keys

305-292-1922

GEIGER KEY MM 10
Swim and kayak from your 
lovely 2 bedroom, 1 bath 
canal front home. Fenced 
yard, pets welcome, cen-
tral AC, tiki hut with BBQ, 
plenty of room for car and 
boat storage. Available 
Now. $1,300/mo F/L/S Call 
393-5025.

ELGIN LANE
Available Sept. 1st. 
2BR/2BA with central A/C, 
W/D, parking and pool. 
$2100/mo. includes gar-
bage and sewer. Call Bas-
com Grooms Real Estate 
305-295-7511.

CUDJOE KEY
LARGE 2BR/2BA

Downstairs, 1 bath, large 
enclosure deep, clean 
boating canal, seconds to 
open water. $1,650. Avail. 
August 1st. 305-923-7668 
or 904-641-4473. 

CUDJOE KEY - CANAL
3/2, W/D, central AC, D/W, 
tile throughout, yard. 
$1850/mo., F/L, pets OK. 
305-283-6227. Avail. Now.

BIG PINE KEY
Canal front 3BR/ 2BA, bo-
nus room, hot tub, fence, 
CHA,  davits, $2,100/mo. 
Pet ok. 727-773-2228. 

BIG PINE 
2 Bedroom, 1 bath,  wood 
fenced yard, tropical pond,
no dogs. $1,500 mo, 
F/L/S. Available now 872-
4996.

BEAUTIFUL KEY WEST
home. 2/1. Completely re-
modeled, huge fenced 
back yard, covered off-
street parking. $1850mo 
Tom 766-8349 or 295-
2412

BE 1ST TO LIVE IN 
REMODELED BEAUTY

In Summerland 1800 sq.ft. 
3BR/2BA in gorgeous con-
dition with boating access. 
Owner is L.R. 292-6297. 

3/2  LARGE HOUSE
Large yard, parking, 
$2,100 per mo. License 
Realtor, call 293-6634. 

440 UNFURN. HOUSES
LOWER KEYS

AVAILABLE NOW!
2BR/1BA Golf Course 
$1600/mo. 797-1338

4BR/2.5BA Riviera Canal 
$3500/mo. pets ok. 

797-1338

ATTRACTIVE
long term lease available 
on unique Sugarloaf 
Shores waterfront home. 
2/1.5 Call 703-522-0000, 
anytime.

625 WILLIAM ST.
Immaculate 2 bedroom, 2 
bath. Beautiful new kitch-
en, garden, private patio, 
AC, off street parking. No 
pets. $2000/mo. F/L/S 
Available now. 766-2642.

3BR/2BA HOME
On Calle Uno bayside. 
$1850/mo. 1 year lease. 
Call Dan for info. 296-8813 
after 6pm. 

3BR/2BA
@ Key West Golf Club 
with extra enclosed porch. 
$1900/mo. plus  utilities. 
F/L/S. Avail. 8/2/04. Call 
293-9423 or 923-3573.

3BR/2BA
1203 Thompson St.

W/D, A/C, D/W, carport. 
$2000/mo. plus utilities. 

294-8914

3/2 HOME 
in quiet New Town neigh-
borhood, close to schools 
& shopping. $1800/mo., 
F/L/S. At Home in Key 
West 296-7975. 

Please contact us about 
our other rentals.

3/1 RAMROD-UTIL.  INCL
Completely renovated, 
CAC, beautiful high cath. 
wood-beamed ceiling. 
Brand new appl. & tile 
floor. Deck overlooking 
deep free-flowing canal & 
private boat dock. Very 
quiet & safe. $2250/mo. 
3/1 Ramrod - util. incl.
New appl., private boat 
dock on corner of free-
flowing deep canal & Bay 
next to Ocean. Private 
yard. $1650/mo. 849-2930

2BR/1BA
All renovated in new town. 
Quiet area, big porch & 
yard. $1,800 + utilities, 
F/L/S, $1,000. Small pets 
ok.  Available August 1st. 
797-6737.

2BR/1BA
**NEW RENOVATION**

714 Elizabeth, Old Town, 
never lived in all new. 
W/D, stainless appl., pets 
ok! $1850. Key West Prop-
erties 296-2348. 

2/2 IN OLD TOWN 
Pool, Newly Renovated. 

No smokers/pets. 
$2000/mo. F/L. 

Avail. 8/1. 797-1569.

440 UNFURN. HOUSES
LOWER KEYS

Announce it
in Keyswide
Classified!
Call 292-7777
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DOCK SPACE
AVAILABLE

@ HICKORY HOUSE up 
town Stock Island 292-
2211.

669 DOCKAGE/
STORAGE

62’ FIBERGLASS
Freezer/Shrimper. Cat. 
3406 T main engine, 371 
40KW generator, A/C, fully 
rigged, ready to shrimp. 
Located east coast FL On-
ly $79,500. 321-480-3500.

667 MISCELLANEOUS
BOATS

VERY NICE TRI-LEVEL
Part. furn. approx. 1100 
sq.ft. for sale at Islamora-
da Resort. Slip rental incl. 
util.  $588 mo. + plus tax 
$125,000. Some finance 
possible. 305-304-9081. 

Large Houseboat, 6 Effi-
ciency units, each with 
balconies, all appliances. 
Sacrifice $21,432. Must be 
moved  797-2639

665 HOUSEBOATS

36’ UNION CUTTER 1980
World cruiser just complet-
ed 3 year keel-up renova-
tion, 1,000 mile sea  trial, 
all new gear. Sacrifice at 
$129k. 702-275-8752. 

View photo at
www.adpixx.com
CD#7022758752

27’ Watkins, 15hp Yan-
mar & excellent condition. 
Good liveaboard or ready 
to sail away. $6,227 obo. 
797-0242.

664 SAILBOATS

Davits for sale. 16ft boat 
new motors $700. 305-
970-0590.

Classic tug boat convert-
ed to liveaboard, 671 De-
troit. Must sell. Best offer 
near $15,000 by Aug. 15. 
305-509-2986.

‘99 Boston Whaler, 11.5’
15hp, Merc. 2002, trailer, 
Jen., $3,562. 923-1133. 

‘96 CRUISERS ROGUE
YACHT

27’ Cabin, sleep 4, large 
head, full galley, lots of 
storage, 6’ 2” headroom, 
rear wrap around feating 
every option less than 260 
hours, like new, moving, 
must sell $26,500 OBO. 
923-1708.

46’ 1956 CHRISCRAFT
14’ Wide, does not run. 
Needs some work. All orig-
inal wood interior. Many 
extras, good liveaboard, 
moving must sell. $7,000. 
849-0921.

662 POWER BOATS

36’ CUSTOM MUNRO
Perfect condition w/new 
AWLGRIP paint job top to 
bottom,  flying bridge, out-
riggers, dive platform, A/C, 
H2O tank, generator, will 
make great Liveaboard, 
Charter, Cruiser, or dive 
boat. See @ 28 Azalea Dr. 
294-3504 $82K OBO.

25’ 1978 Aquasport cen-
ter console t-top w/1998 
225hp merc. $5,700 
(305)872-3695.

24’ Grady White with
twin 200 Johnson & trailer. 
$3,867. 745-8951. 

23’ Wellcraft, 350hp Merc 
cruiser IO. Very well main-
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